IDLI

idli

Rasam idli
Sambaor Idli
Ghee Idii
Butter Idh
Malkapodi Idli
idli Fries

idli Vada

Dahi idli

VADA

Madu Vada
Sambar Vada
Rasam Vado
Masala Vado
Dahi Vada

UTTAPAM

Plain Uttapam

Onion Uttapam
Vegetable Uttapam
Masola Uttapam
Tomato Onion Uttapam
Tomato Uttapam

Mixed Uttapam

UPMA

Upmao

letme v birl

T95/-

o~
1o~
N0/
tTo-
tno-
o~
o~
135/

perpiote)

120/~
120/
120/-
20/
T120/-

t1ss,
r130/-
r130/-
130/
130/
130/
130/

#135/-

DOSA

CSFFEE

DOSA

Sodo Doso
Paper Doso
Rova Doso

Toppings

Cheese | Ghee | Butter
Masola
Onion

Specials

Dhaniya Dosa
Mysore Dosa
Malkopodi Dosa
Garlic Doso

o/
ti40/-
T140/-

ta0/-
T35/-
225/

T145/-
T145/-
T170/-
170/

Steam Dosa with Paneaer Korma T225/

"Guntur Karam Podi Doso”
Ghee Roast Dosa

Plain Ghee Roast

Garlic Ghee Roost

Mysore Ghee Roast
Dhoniya Ghee Roost
Beetroot Ghee Roost
Tomato Onion Ghee Roast
Spicy Onion Ghee Roast
Raw Mango Ghee Roost

Spicy Coconut Ghee Roost

v 225/

165/-
185/
r185/-
t185/-
i8S/
185/
r18s/-
rias,
vi85/-



CHUTNEYS SEVAI

Special White Chutney 245 /- Tomato Sevai 2130/
Spicy Coconut Chutney 245/ Lemon Sevoi £ 130/-
Beetroot Chutney r45/- Coconut Sevai 130/-
.. Raw Mango Chutney ras/-
.. Spicy Tomoto Onion Chutney T45/-
Spicy Onion Chutney 245 /- D E S S E RT
. Kesari Haolwo £125/-

KERALITE
SPECIALS BEVERAGE

Paniyaropam 2115/ Cold
. Appom with Stew "0/ Bottled Water (500mi) T35/
.. Malabar Poratho 2255/ Maazo TS5/
(2 Parothos with paneer korma) Cotton's Lemonade 55/-
Cotton's Ice-creom sodo T55/-

Home Made Fresh Lime Water T55/-
Home Made Fresh Lime Soda  T65/-
Coke | Thumbs up | Fanto

RlCE Coke Zero | Sprite t70/-

(300ml can)
Coconut rice | Curd rice | T 130/- « Buttermilk TS50/
Lemon rice Schweppes Ginger Ale 2110/
Bisbelle bhaot | Tomato rice 2145/ Home Made Ginger Ale T90/-
Ice Cream Blended
Cold Coffee - Clossic 149/
Cold Coffee - Nuttelo 175/
OTH E R S Cold Coffee - Crunchy Oreo T175/-
Appolam Papad (1pc) 220/ Hot
Malkapodi & Ghee T60/- Rasam T 50/-
Extro Paratho (1p¢) 720/- Block Coffee T 50/-

Extro Poneer Korma 120/« _ Filter Coffee 60/~



